MIEOMEYN - ZALEWO

Good Czarter. p/

km : .
kmM-Z m/o object description kmZ-M
0 lock Lock Mitomtyn - chamber length 33.88 m, width 3.60 m, maximum slope 3.54 m in the 31
direction of Ostréda, accessible jetty for those who are waiting at the lock
0,1 0,1 bridge [west - kawa; to the east - Elblag 30,9
1,5 1,4 bridge [road bridge: H - 4.5m; B - 8m 29,5
3,8 2,3 bridge |road bridge: H - 4.3m; B - 8m 27,2
4.7 0,9 bridge [road bridge: H - 4.2m; B - 8m 26,3
57 1 bridge [road bridge: H - 4.3m; B - 8m 25,3
safety gates, B -; behind the gate, a sharp turn to the left, the need to use sound signals
6’5 08 gates (limited visibility of yachts flowing from the opposite direction) 24’5
. dike, aqueduct by the Karnickie lake, straight section but overgrown (coastal vegetation

6’9 - 7,4 05 dike enters to the canal) 24’1
7,7 1,8 bridge |[road bridge: H - 4.4m; B - 8.5m 23,3

8,0-8,9 0,9 on the section, possible depths less than 1m 23
8.9 12 bridge, |road bridge with safety gates: H - 4.3 m; B - 3.3m; behind the gate turn to the right 22 1

! ! gates |[(limited visibility of yachts coming from the opposite direction) !
9,5 0,6 bridge |road bridge: H - 4.5m; B - 8.5m 21,5

10 0,5 entrance to the Dauby lake; the trail turns to south 21
10,8 0,8 entrance to the canal connecting the lake Dauby from lake Jeziorak 20,2
11,2 0,4 bridge [road bridge: H - 4.5 m; B - 8.5 m; after the bridge, enter on lake Jeziorak (Kraga Bay); 19,8
14.9 37 end of the bay; on the east shore Letnisko Chmieléwka; a few hundred meters away, to 16.1

! ! the west £gkowa (Krowia) island; on the island, accessible so-called jetties EU !
15,5 0,6 west to Siemiany and beyond lake Ewingi and Zalewo; to the south to llawa 15,5




16,4 0,9 island |eastern side - Bukowiec island; connected to the mainland by a causeway 14,6
18,5 2,1 island |eastern side - Lipowy Ostrow island; available EU jetties 12,5
19,5 1 western bank - Siemiany; Eko Marina 11,5
20,1 0,6 islands |eastern side - Rybackie Kepy islands 10,9
21.3 12 we§t through the strait .at Ptaskie; north on j. Ewinga; high-voltage line at the entrance 97
! to j. Ptaskie at the height of 12m !
23,1 1,8 bay |eastern side - Rudnia bay entrance 7.9
23,3 0,2 islands |eastern side - Czaplak island, western side Kobiecy Ostréw island 7,7
24,8 1,5 Matycka strait 6,2
25,2 0,4 western bank - yacht marina Matyty; eastern side - Polanska Kepa island 5,8
27,5 2,3 entrance to Canal Dobrzycki and lake Ewingi 3,5
28,2 0,7 bridge [road bridge: H - 5.2m; B - 8m 2.8
29,3 1,1 lake Ewingi entrance 1,7
31 1,7 eastern bank - Zalewo; Eko Marina 0




